SHUBH CREATIONS

PLOT NO.74, OPPOSITE DHAWAD COLLEGE, RAJIV NAGAR, SOMALWADA, WARDHA ROAD, NAGPUR, Maharashtra, 440025

Pan No: DEQPB9735A

Billing and Delivery
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA
PVT.LTD.

NIIBT, NSCBI Kolkata Airport, Dum Dum, Kolkata-700 052 **Contact Person: SHADAB SUKRI**

Mobile: +91-9892921705 Email:

shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com

GST No: 19AAECT8193L1ZJ

TAX INVOICE

Invoice No# **0001**Date 01/11/2021

PO# TFSKPL/KOKALTA/

21-22/CP79

Sr. No	Description	Quantity	UM	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Dining Table Plywood with Resin Finish Stainless Steel with PU Polish 600 x 600 x 50 mm	15	NOS	₹14,000	₹2,10,000
2.	Side Table (Long) Veneer with melamine polish Resin on top 350 x 1400 x 450 mm	2	NOS	₹11,800	₹23,600
3.	Side Table (Short) Veneer with melamine polish Resin on top 350 x 600 x 450 mm	18	NOS	₹8,000	₹1,44,000
				Sub Total	3,77,600
				PACKAGING AND INSTALLATION	25,000
				GST	18%
				GST	72,648
				GRAND TOTAL	4,75,068
				70% WITH PO	3,32,548
				30% AFTER DELIVERY	1,42,520
				Payable Amount as on date	3,32,548

FOR SHUBH CREATIONS

Authorized Signatory

PRODUCT MAINTAINANCE MANUAL:

- As this is a handmade product, the design on the table top will vary and cannot be the same.
- Product shall always be stored in standing position with some support or the top part shall always face upwards.
- While storing to heavy weighted item shall be stored above the product, it may cause scratches on the surface.

• CLEANING GUIDE:

- No steel/jute scrub pads shall be used to clean the table top or base. Using the same may cause scratch marks on the surface.
- No acidic solutions or material to be used for cleaning of the table top and base.
- o Table shall only be cleaned with normal clear water or soap water.
- o Only softest cloth/softest sponge shall be used in cleaning of the table.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 70% along with PO and 30% within 15 days of delivery.
- All goods remain the property of "SHUBH CREATIONS" until full payment has been received.
- Please make check/ cheque payments payable to "SHUBH CREATIONS"
- Payments may also be made by wire transfer to the following account:

Account Name: SHUBH CREATIONS
Account No: 919020066061011